229
Art. nr. RSK nr. Tjocklek DN PN Maximalt
mm åtdragningsmoment
RFG-032 240 67 69 3 32 10/16 40 Nm
RFG-040 240 67 70 3 40 10/16 50 Nm
RFG-050 240 67 71 3 50 10/16 60 Nm
RFG-065 240 67 72 3 65 10/16 50 Nm
RFG-080 240 67 73 3 80 10/16 60 Nm
RFG-100 240 67 74 3 100 10/16 65 Nm
RFG-125 240 67 75 3 125 10/16 70 Nm
RFG-150 240 67 76 3 150 10/16 100 Nm
RFG-175 240 67 77 4 175 10/16
RFG-200 240 67 78 3 200 10/16 140 Nm
RFG-250 240 67 79 4 250 10/16 120 Nm
RFG-300 240 67 80 4 300 10/16 140 Nm
RFG-350 240 67 81 4 350 10/16 190 Nm
RFG-400 240 67 82 4 400 10/16 280 Nm
RFG-450 240 67 83 4 450 10/16 280 Nm
RFG-500 240 67 84 5 500 10/16 280 Nm
RFG-600 240 67 85 5 600 10/16 360 Nm
RFG-700 240 67 86 6 700 10/16 400 Nm
RFG-800 240 67 87 6 800 10/16 550 Nm
RFG-900 240 67 88 6 900 10/16 650 Nm
RFG flänspackningar
	● EPDM
MATERIAL: